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S askia  Cherm aye ff1127
Darien

8.550 9.100 9.2009.300 36.150
11T 2 1 4T 1 

1 

V ictor ia  S krynyk1729
SFF

9.650 9.150 9.2008.125 36.125
1 1 13 4T 2 

2 

Gianna  Degasper is1186
Angie 's

8.950 8.500 9.3258.775 35.550
3T 6 7T 2 3 

3 

Ha ley M ille r1521
Valley  Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.0009.025 35.525
3T 5 4 8T 4 

4 

Em m a S hen1901
Angie 's

8.650 7.850 9.4009.075 34.975
9 9T 2 1 5 

5 

S he lby S toodley1764
Le Studio

8.750 8.700 8.7008.250 34.400
7T 4 12 12 6 

6 

Am anda  Lo S auro1446
Kennett

8.875 8.800 9.1507.400 34.225
5T 3 16 7 7T

7T

Holly M cgoldr ick1503
Darien

8.325 8.350 9.0008.550 34.225
15 7 11 8T 7T

7T

Kate  W olte rs1870
Darien

8.100 8.000 8.5508.950 33.600
17 8 5 13 9 

9 

Anna  M ille r1520
Revolutions

8.475 6.300 9.2009.050 33.025
14 14 3 4T 10 

10 

Gabr ie lla  Ba rger1042
Revolutions

8.200 7.200 8.8008.600 32.800
16 12 10 10T 11 

11 

M ia  S ca rchilli1692
Revolutions

8.550 7.050 8.2008.725 32.525
11T 13 9 15 12 

12 

Gina  Courtes is1161
Mid Island

8.550 7.700 8.5007.750 32.500
11T 11 14 14 13 

13 

S a rah Braunschw e ige r1081
Mid Island

8.600 7.850 8.8007.200 32.450
10 9T 17 10T 14 

14 

Gabr ie lla  Fa irc loth1236
Revolutions

8.875 6.200 8.0507.550 30.675
5T 15 15 16 15 

15 

S ophia  Lupia1455
Valley  Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 9.3008.775 26.825
7T 16T 7T 3 16 

16 

Julia  Evanina1234
Angie 's

9.125 0.000 0.0008.850 17.975
2 16T 6 17 17 

17 
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